City of Portland,	Maine , Ru	ilding or He	Down	4 Amultan 42	Pe	rmit No:	<u> </u>	PERM	IIT IS	SSUED		
389 Congress Stree	t, 04101 Tel:	(207) 874-870	3 Fermi 3, Fax:	и <b>Аррисан</b> о (207) 874-87	on   14	04-1	873	*Issue-Dat	Ctrescome	CBL	100000	
Location of Construction	;	Owner Name:		(===, ==, ==, ==,		r Address		<del>  Jan</del>	14	Phote:	100700	
500 Washington Ave		Scarks Micha			ſ	Exchang				1 110116:		
Business Name:		Contractor Nan				actor Ad			. but	TI A HAGRE		
Lessce/Buyer's Name	- NA	Landmark By				Congre	ss Sti	eet Portla	id VI	RTLARAY	31805	
2 css(C) Buyer					1	Type: rations -	· Com	mercial			Zoi	1c:
Past Use:		Proposed Use:	***************************************			t Fee:		Cost of Wo	rk;	CEO Distric	<u>                                     </u>	- Constant
commercial		commercial c	onstruct a privacy wall			\$39.0	00	/ \$1,2	00.00	4		
in an existin		in an existing	ng office space		FIRE	DEPT:	V	Approved		SPECTION:		
								Denied	Use C	Group: 8	Турс	21
											2/0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Proposed Project Descript			·	en de la companya de	1				·	41	${\Bbb Y}/{\Bbb Y}$	
privacy wall in an exis	sting office spa	ce			Signatu		4	LAN	Signa		I 1	1 4
					PEDES	TRIAN A	ACTIV	THES PIS	FRICT	(P.A.D.)	/	
					Action	:	pprove	d  Ap	proved v	v/Conditions [	Denie	:d
Permit Taken By:	D-4. I	31 1 1 1		щ.	Signatu	ire:				Date:		
dmartin		pplied For: 0/2004				Zoni	ing /	Approva	ıl			
1. This permit applic			Special Zone or Review		ws	vs Zoning Appeal			Historje P.	racoviatle		
Applicant(s) from Federal Rules.			Shoreland			☐ Variance			Not in Dis			
<ol> <li>Building permits of septic or electrical</li> </ol>		olumbing,	☐ Wetland			☐ Miscellaneous			Does Not	Require R	eview	
3. Building permits a within six (6) mon	ths of the date	of issuance.	Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires F	leview		
False information permit and stop all		a building	Subdivision			☐ Interpretation			Approved			
			Site	Plan		□ Арр	roved			Approved	w/Conditi	ons
			Maj 🔽	Minor MM		☐ Deni	ied			Denied C		)
			Date:	1/5/05	1	Date:		···	D	ate:	$\bigcirc$	
										Comment		
				<b>-</b>								
herehv certify that I am	the owner of -	ecord of the	CE	RTIFICATIO	N							
hereby certify that I am have been authorized by risdiction. In addition, all have the authority to the permit.	if a permit for	work described	in the an	nis authorized ; plication is iss	agent a	nd I agre	ee to	conform to	all ap	plicable laws	of this	
IGNATURE OF APPLICAN	1			ADDRESS				DATE			NIE.	<del></del>
								PAIE		PHC	ONE	
ESPONSIBLE PERSON IN O	CHARGE OF WO	RK, TITLE					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DATE	<del></del> .	PHC	NE	<u></u>

•			e filosofie (il.		
Please Read DISPLAY THIS	CARD ON F	PRINCIPAL F	RONTAGE AND	OF WORK	
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	I PE	RMIK		PERMIT ISSUED	
This is to certify that Scarks Michael/Lan				JAN 1 4 2005	l
has permission to privacy wall in an ex	kisting off space				1
AT 500 Washington Ave		qu	429 10070(1	CITY OF PORTLAND	
provided that the person or pe of the provisions of the Statut the construction, maintenance this department.	rsons, mor es of line and eand us of build	of the Ordinand lings and state	oting this peri ces of the Cit tures, and of t	mit shall comply with y of Portland regulat the application on file	all ing
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	blage this black	inspect n must n permis in procu ding or t therec losed-in. IS REQUIRED.	procure	icate of occupancy must b d by owner before this build art thereof is occupied.	e i-

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Department Name

Fire Dept. - CAM MC

Health Dept. \_\_ Appeal Board \_ Other \_\_\_

### All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	*	ind die decepted.			
Location/Address of Construction: 5	TOO WASHINGTON AVENUE				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu Leundonab is approx J.000	ure Square Footage of Lot				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: Neptune Properties	Telephone:			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)  Wash Pump, Inc.	Applicant name, address & Cost Of telephone: LAND MARILL, BUILDERS Work: \$ 1,200.60  1905 Congress St. 409-0100  Portland, ME 04107  Fee: \$ 39.00				
Current use: LAUNDROMAT		A a			
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: at existing, small office area Approximately how long has it been vacant: B coin -op laundromat.  Proposed use: 2 4 construction, insulated for sound, 2 planned on sheetrock.  Project description: 2-6 6-8 time doon, Black First. to match existing.					
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	LANDMURIZ BUILDERS 19	105 Conquess St.			
Who should we contact when the permit is	ready: BILL Linnell	409-0100			
Malling address: Sam€	TOTAL				
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready to must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Picked up. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE.					
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.					
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the nam have been authorized by the owner to make this applica jurisdiction. In addition, If a permit for work described in the shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this to this permit.	ed property, or that the owner of record authorize tion as his/her authorized agent. I agree to confo in application is in the conformation of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformation in the conformation is a second of the conformation in the conformatio	es the proposed work and that I orm to all applicable laws of this			
Signature of applicant: Will 1	flfro Date: Decem	ubu 79,720021			

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Z () reyens 500 Washington Ave Landmark Builders, Juc. S S S NO HERS מבמת פער. שמרו Partition Wall For Wash Pump, Inc 

City	of Portland, i	Maine - Build	ing or Use Permi	t	Permit No:	Date Applied For:		
389 C	ongress Street,	04101 Tel: (20	7) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6 04-1873	12/30/2004	CBL:	
Locatio	n of Construction;		wner Name:	(201) 074-071	Owner Address:	12/30/2004	429 10070	01
	ashington Ave	S	carks Michael		120 Exchange St		Phone:	
	s Name: Buyer's Name	I	ontractor Name: andmark Builders one:		Contractor Address: 1905 Congress Str	eet Portland	Phone (207) 773-18	205
		11	one;		Permit Type: Alterations - Com	mercial		
Proposed				Propos	ed Project Description:			
comme	ercial construct a	privacy wall in a	n existing office space		y wall in an existing			
							· Printing alpha pages of the control of the contro	
Dept: Note:	Zoning	Status: Appr	oved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmuckal	••		005 •
Dept:	Building	Status: Appro	oved with Conditions	Reviewer;	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	, -,-,-	
1) Doo	or must be 32" an	d wall studs must	be steel w/ Gypsum	wali board (Typ	ne 2b construction)		Ok to Issue:	<b>/</b>
Dept:	Fire	Status: Appro	ved	Reviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	to: 01/0//00	<u> </u>
Note:					<b>0</b>		te: 01/06/20 Ok to Issue: 🔽	_ 1
		9 0, 0,						

#### Comments:

01/07/2005-mjn: Left a message.....door too narrow, Plywood sheathting??? need to know the use of the space.

20000046	
I. D. Number	

Neptune Properties				3/29/00
Applicant 120 Exchange Street, Portland, ME	04404			Application Date
Applicant's Mailing Address	<u> </u>			Washington Ave - Expansion 500
Pinkham & Greer - Lou Wood		F00.144		Project Name/Description
Consultant/Agent			ngton Ave, Portland	, Malne 04103
	74-6988	429-I-007	Proposed Site	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone	, Fax		Reference: Chart-Blo	ole t ot
Proposed Development (check all that  Office Retail Manufa  20,000  Proposed Building square Feet or # of	acturing		☐ Change Of Use	Residential specify) B-2
		Acreage of Aife		Zoning
Check Review Required:  ☑ Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	☐ PAD Re	view	14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ Historian	reservation	<b>57</b>
☐ Zoning Conditional	7 Zanina Vest	L_ HISTORICE	rieservation	DEP Local Certification
Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance			Other
Fees Pald: Site Plan \$500.	00 Subdivisio	Engineer Revie	ew	Date 3/29/00
Planning Approval Status	S:	Reviewer <b>Ka</b> nd	di Talbot	
□	Approved w/Condit	—×——		
	See Attached	ions	☐ Denied	
Approval Date 5/30/00	Approval Expiration	5/30/01 Extension	to	[X] A 4 89
OK to Issue Building Permi	wbn for kt			Additional Sheets Attached
	signature		<del></del>	, madrida
Performance Guarantee	⊠ Required*			
		☐ Not Requ	ired	
* No building permit may be issued until a	i periormance guarantee	has been submitted as indica	ated below	
Performance Guarantee Accepted	7/31/00	\$	65,855.00	10/27/02
87a .	date		amount	expiration date
☑ Inspection Fee Paid	8/29/00	\$	1,119.50	
	date		amount	
Building Permit Issue				
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date			
	date	remai	ning balance	signature
☐ Temporary Certificate of Occupancy				Signature
•	date	Conditions	(See Attached)	
Final Inspection				
Certificate Of Occupancy	date	si	gnature	
Performance Guarantee Released	date			
☐ Defect Guarantee Submitted	date	siç	gnature	
Defect Guarantee Released	submitted date	a	mount	expiration date
	date	sig	nature	

20000046	
. D. Number	

Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone Proposed Development (check all that	/4-6988 , Fax apply): ⊠ New Building	500 WashIngton Ave, Portlan Address of Proposed Site 429-I-007 Assessor's Reference: Chart-E	llock-Lot
20,000	1.6		r (specify)
Proposed Building square Feet or # of	Units Acr	reage of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:  Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	☐ 14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard ☐ Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Shoreland Zoning Variance	HistoricPreservation	☐ DEP Local Certification☐ Other
Fees Pald: Site Plan \$500	00 Subdivision	Engineer Revie	Date: 3/29/00
Fire Approval Status: ☐ Approved	Approved w/Conditions see attache	Reviewer Lt. Mc Dougall	
Approval Date 4/3/00  Condition Compliance Lt	Approval Expiration  Mc Dougall signature	Extension to  4/3/00 date	Additional Sheets Attached
	⊠ Required*	☐ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued until a	performance guarantee has	been submitted as indicated below	
Performance Guarantee Accepted	7/31/00 date	\$65,855.00 amount	10/27/02
Inspection Fee Paid	8/29/00 date	\$1,119.50	expiration date
Building Permit Issue		amount	
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date		
Temporary Certificate of Occupancy	date	remaining balance  Conditions (See Attached)	signature
Final Inspection			
Certificate of Occupancy	date	signature	_
Performance Guarantee Released	date		
Defect Guarantee Submitted	date	signature	
Defect Guarantee Released	submitted date	amount	expiration date
	date	signature	-

20000046	
I. D. Number	

	874-6988	500 WashIngton Ave, Portla Address of Proposed Site 429-I-007	3/29/00 Application Date Washington Ave - Expansion 500 Project Name/Description nd, Maine 04103
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephor	ne, Fax	Assessor's Reference: Chart-E	Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all the Solid Office Retail Manual Manual Manual Proposed Building square Feet or # of the Solid Manual Man	ufacturing Warehouse/Dis		Jse Residential or (specify) B-2
	. c.mo Acre	age of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:  ☑ Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservation	DED Local Courts of
☐ Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance		☐ DEP Local Certification ☐ Other
Fees Paid: Site Plan \$50	0.00 Subdivision	Engineer Revie	Date: 3/29/00
Inspections Approval St	atus:	Reviewer Marge Schmuckal	0123100
Approved	Approved w/Conditions see attache	Reviewer Marge Schmuckal  Denled	
Approval Date 8/25/00  Condition Compliance	Approval Expiration	Extension to	Additional Sheets Attached
	signature	date	
Performance Guarantee	⊠ Required*	☐ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued unti	l a performance guarantee has b		
Performance Guarantee Accepted	7/31/00	\$65,855.00	10/27/02
<b>⊠</b>	date	amount	expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid	8/29/00 date	\$1,119.50	
Bullding Permit Issue		amount	
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date		
Temporary Certificate of Occupancy	date	remaining balance  Conditions (See Attached)	signature
Final Inspection	date		
Certificate Of Occupancy	date	signature	_
Performance Guarantee Released	date	_	
Defect Guarantee Submitted	date	signature	_
Defect Guarantee Released	submitted date	amount	expiration date
	date	signature	_

20000046	
I. D. Number	

Applicant  120 Exchange Street, Portland, ME Applicant's Mailing Address Pinkham & Greer - Lou Wood Consultant/Agent 874-6959  Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephon Proposed Development (check all that Solffice Retail Manu 20,000 Proposed Building square Feet or # or	874-6988 e, Fax t apply):	Charles of C	Block-Lot
Check Review Required:			
Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservation	DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance		Other
Fees Paid: Site Plan \$50	0.00 Subdivision	Engineer Revie	Date: 3/29/00
DRC Approval Status:		Reviewer Steve Bushey	
Approved	Approved w/Conditionsee attache		
Approval Date 5/30/00  Condition Compliance	Approval Expiration	5/30/01 Extension to	Additional Sheets Attached
	signature	date	
	⊠ Required*	☐ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued until	a performance guarantee h	as been submitted as indicated below	
Performance Guarantee Accepted	7/31/00	\$65,855.00	10/27/02
☑ Inspection Fee Paid	8/29/00	amount \$1,119.50	expiration date
Bullding Permit	date	amount	
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date		
Temporary Certificate Of Occupancy		remaining balance  Conditions (See Attached)	signature
Final Inspection	date		
Certificate Of Occupancy	date	signature	
Performance Guarantee Released	date	<u> </u>	
☐ Defect Guarantee Submitted	date	signature	_
Defect Guarantee Released	submitted date	amount	expiration date
	date	signature	_

20000046 I. D. Number

**ADDENDUM** Neptune Properties 3/29/00 Applicant Application Date 120 Exchange Street, Portland, ME 04101 Washington Ave - Expansion 500 Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description Pinkham & Greer - Lou Wood 500 Washington Ave, Portland, Maine 04103 Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site 874-6959 874-6988 429-1-007 Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot **DRC Conditions of Approval** 1. The project should provide a water quality treatment device such as a Vortechnics unit or equal. This is a sizeable project which has over 150 parking spaces. Projects this size have been providing this type of water quality treatment for a number of years now. An oil water separator will not suffice for a project this size. 2. It is still unclear as to the designated areas for employee, customer and resident parking. It may be beneficial to have additional signage to specify these designated areas. 3. the fire department should comment on the need for fire lanes, signage, and overall site circulation for fire protection equipment and hydrant locations. 4. a new dumpster location should be provided with screening for the new building and existing house. 5. the geometric plan would be improved with dimensioning, bearings and distance for the baseline. As it stands it provides little use for layout of the project. 6. Are the number of compact spaces being provided acceptable. In addition Larry Ash should comment as to the positioning of some of the spaces, such as those along the radii towards the south corner of the building. 7. although I missed this as an earlier comment, it is my opinion the minimum pipe size for the storm drain system should be 12". In addition, the applicant should provide evidence that the 12" storm drain they are discharging to in Bates Street has adequate capacity to handle the site's flows. This seems critical. Tony Lombardo should also comment regarding the existing systems capacity. 8. I assume that staff has seen a landscaping plan and will advise the applicant accordingly as to the project's landscaping requirements. 9. there may need to be consideration given to installing concrete wheel stops along the parking spaces/striped walkway to provide a means of separation between the two. Planning Conditions of Approval i. that the applicant repair the existing sidewalk along Bates Street, running from Washington Avenue to Bates Court and that the two existing driveway entrances along Bates Street on the existing developed site be upgraded and a note added to the plan indicating that these areas shall be repaired. ii. that corporation counsel review and approve the access and utility easement deed and once approved the applicant provide an executed deed to staff. iii. that the applicant revise the landscape plan in accordance with the City Arborist's memo dated May 24, 2000 regarding three Lindens along the MDOT right-of-way. iv. that the applicant revise the plan in accordance with the DRC's memo dated May 24, 2000 regarding a water quality treatment device, revision of geometric plan, storm drain pipe size and concrete wheel stops. v. that the height of the light fixtures not exceed twenty feet above grade. Inspections Conditions of Approval 1. This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work. 2. Separate permits shall be required for any new signage. Fire Conditions of Approval

Application requires State Fire Marshal approval.

20000164	
l. D. Number	

Everett J. Prescott Applicant	<u> </u>		8/8/00 Applicatio	n Date
P.O. Box 600, Gardiner, ME 04345			Gravel or	utside Storage Area
Applicant's Mailing Address None		500 Mt		ame/Description
Consultant/Agent	WAN	Address of Proposed Site		
207)582-1851 207) 582-5637		271-A-008	,	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax		Assessor's Reference: Cl	hart-Block-Lot	170
Office Retail Manufacturing V None/No Building		ng Addition		Residential Gravel area for outside storaç 2
Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units	Acreage of Site	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		oning
Check Review Required:				
Site Plan D Subdivision (major/minor) # of lots		PAD Review		14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard ☐ Shoreland		☐ HistoricPreservation		DEP Local Certification
☐ Zoning Conditional ☐ Zoning Varia Use (ZBA/PB)	ince			
Fees Pald: Site Plan \$300.00 Subdivision	on E	ngineer Review	\$100.00 Date	: 8/8/00
Fire Approval Status:	Re	viewer Lt Mc Dougall -	Mrb	
☑ Approved ☐ Approved w	//Conditions	☐ Denled		1000
see attached	i			
Approval Date 8/29/00 Approval Exp	iration	Extension to		Additional Sheets
☑ Condition Compliance Lt. Mc Dougall	8/29/00			Attached
signature	date	-		
Performance Guarantee	· · ·	Not Required		
* No building permit may be issued until a performance gua	rantee has been submitted	l as indicated below		
☐ Performance Guarantee Accepted				
п	date	amount	<u>-</u>	expiration date
☐ Inspection Fee Paid				
	date	amount		
Building Permit Issued				
	date			
Performance Guarantee Reduced	_			
	date	remaining balance	!	signature
☐ Temporary Certificate of Occupancy		Conditions (See Attache	ed)	
	date	,	/	
☐ Final Inspection				
	date	signature		
☐ Certificate of Occupancy				
☐ Performance Guarantee Released	date			
	date	signature	·	
☐ Defect Guarantee Submitted		əigridille		
	itted date	amount		expiration date
Dolog Charantee Neleased		- N		•
C	date	signature		

20000164			•
I. D. Number		÷	

Everett J. Prescott  Applicant P.O. Box 600, Gardiner, ME 04345  Applicant's Mailing Address  None  Consultant/Agent  207)582-1851  Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone,  Proposed Development (check all that a	pply):	- Change Of Os	ock-Lot se
Proposed Building square Feet or # of L	<b>Inits</b>	Acreage of Site	B2 Zoning
Check Review Required:			
☑ Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	☐ PAD Review	☐ 14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard	☐ Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservation	DEP Local Certification
☐ Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	☐ Zoning Variance		Other
Fees Paid: Site Plan \$30	0.00 Subdivision	Engineer Review \$100.	00 Date: 8/8/00
Fire Approval Status:		Reviewer	
Approved Little	Approved w/Conditionsee attached	ions Denled	
Approval Date	Approval Expiration	Extension to	Additional Sheets Attached
	signature	date	
	☐ Required*	☐ Not Required	
* No building permit may be issued until a	performance guarantee ha	as been submitted as indicated below	
Performance Guarantee Accepted			
☐ Inspection Fee Paid	date	amount	expiration date
☐ Building Permit Issued	date	amount	<del></del>
☐ Performance Guarantee Reduced	date	· ·	
☐ Temporary Certificate of Occupancy	date	remaining balance	signature
☐ Final Inspection	date	Conditions (See Attached)	
Certificate of Occupancy	date	signature	_
Performance Guarantee Released	date		
Defect Guarantee Submitted	date	signature	
	cubmitted data	amount	ovolration data

#### BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

### Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your

inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place t	ipon receipt of your building permit.
Footing/Building Location Inspection	n: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
use	for to any occupancy of the structure or e. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per pection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for cert you if your project requires a Certificate of Occi inspection  If any of the inspections do not occur, phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OF	the project cannot go on to the next
VH CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES IN BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED	MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
Signature of Applicant/Designee	
Signature of Inspections Official	Date / LG/
CBL: 429 I 007 Building Permit #: C	41873

## **ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.**

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

Date _	8.4.05
Permit #	2005-4711
CBL#	429 7 17

LOCATION: 500 Washington A	METER MAKE & #	CBL# <u>429 T</u> 7
CMP ACCOUNT #	OWNER_ Nesture	Prop
TENANT Princess Nail's	PHONE #	

OUTLETS	3 Receptacles	Switches	Smoke Detector	OTAL EACH FEE
		Officion	Smoke Detector	.20
FIXTURES	Incandescent	Fluorescent	Strips	
Subject destination and the second second	Company Company		Strips	20
SERVICES	Overhead	Underground	TTL AMPS <800	
	Overhead	Underground	>800	15.00
		Underground	>800	25.00
Temporary Service	Overhead	Underground	TTL AMPS	05.00
			17L AIWI 3	25.00
METERS	(number of)			25.00
MOTORS	(number of)			1.00
RESID/COM	Electric units			2.00
HEATING	oil/gas units	Interior	Exterior	1.00
APPLIANCES	Ranges	Cook Tops	Wall Ovens	5.00
	Insta-Hot	Water heaters	Fans	2.00
	Dryers	Disposals	Dishwasher	2.00
	Compactors	Spa	Washing Machine	2.00
	Others (denote)		YYASIIII YIACIIII E	2.00
MISC. (number of)	Air Cond/win			2.00
	Air Cond/cent		Pools	3.00
	HVAC	EMS	Thermostat	10.00 5.00
	Signs		THOMOSIA	1 - 1
	Alarms/res			10.00
	Alarms/com	I OF TOP TOP T	A PORTLAND, ME	5.00
	Heavy Duty(CRKT)	CITY	PORT INSPECT	15.00
	Circus/Carnv		LAND, ME	2.00
	Alterations	L AUG		25.00
	Fire Repairs	1 1 100	4 2005	5.00
	E Lights	The same of the sa		15.00
	E Generators	+ L-AFA	The state of the s	1.00
		The state of the s	EIVED	20.00
PANELS	Service	Remote	Main	4.00
RANSFORMER	0-25 Kva		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4.00
	25-200 Kva			5.00
	Over 200 Kva			8.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	10.00
·	MINIMUM FEE/COMN		MINIMUM FEE 35.0	i

CONTRACTORS NAME Floriding	Elec.	MASTERIIC # MC 6 CMM/O 3
ADDRESS 35 Lawrence Ave.	05/03	LIMITED LIC #
ELEPHONE 772-07/3		Emiliade No. 17
		•

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR

White Copy - Office • Yellow

**Yellow Copy - Applicant** 

Form # P01

### **ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.**

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR 12

White Copy - Office

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

	2/11/01/5
Date	4/16/40
Permit #	054149
CBL#	0429 -1-00

		a the lenewing specifi				CBL# 04	<u> 19</u>	<u> 100</u> °
LOCATION: 500	$\omega$	ASHINGTON	(-					
CMP ACCOUNT #		*		OWNER_U	<u>U43</u>	H PUMP INCI ( W	TLLIA	n Line
TENANT WASH	1 1	JUMP ( LAUNI	<b>PSC</b>	PHONE # _	87	4-2959 / c	<u>el. 40</u>	0010-62
	/	^	/				- EACH	FEE
OUTLETS	&	Receptacles 4	44	Switches 3	Sr	noke Detector	.20	
PATRIBA	1	180	/					
FIXTURES	👺	Incandescent	3	Fluorescent	St	rips	.20	er seggeres tot terribar
SERVICES	ļ	Ougubaad						
SENVICES	<u> </u>	Overhead Overhead		Underground	_	LAMPS <800	15.00	
	├—	Overneau	ļ	Underground		>800	25.00	
Temporary Service		Overhead	<u> </u>	Underground	-	TL AMPS	25.00	
				Onderground	<del>  ' '</del>	2 AWI O	25.00	
METERS	-	(number of)			-		1.00	
MOTORS		(number of)					2.00	
RESID/COM		Electric units					1.00	
HEATING		oil/gas units		Interior	Ex	terior	5.00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges		Cook Tops	Wa	all Ovens	2.00	
		Insta-Hot		Water heaters	Fa	ins	2.00	
		Dryers		Disposals	Di	shwasher	2.00	
		Compactors		Spa	Wa	ashing Machine	2.00	
11100 /		Others (denote)					2.00	
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win					3.00	
		Air Cond/cent HVAC		<b>5140</b>	I	ools	10.00	
		Signs		EMS	Ih	ermostat	5.00	
		Alarms/res					10.00	
•	-	Alarms/com				DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPEC CITY OF PORTLAND, M	11.8:00	
		Heavy Duty(CRKT)				CITY OF PUNTER	15.00	
		Circus/Carny				7000	2.00 25.00	
		Alterations			_	FEB 1 6 2005	5.00	
		Fire Repairs			-		15.00	
		E Lights				RECEIVED	1.00	
		E Generators			1	The State of the S	20.00	
						Contract of the Contract of th		
PANELS		Service		Remote	Ма	ain	4.00	
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva					5.00	
		25-200 Kva					8.00	
·		Over 200 Kva					10.00	
						TAL AMOUNT DUE		45,-
		MINIMUM FEE/CO	MME	HCIAL 45.00	MI	NIMUM FEE 35.00		
0.011	/	<b>^</b>			4			
CONTRACTORS NAM	NE J	<u> 1081HM,000</u> 2	SE	LECTRICAL !	<u>_</u> 7√(W\	ASTER LIC. # MC66C MITED LIC. #	118617	
ADDRESS KU, box	54	J. WATERFORD	$M^{\prime}$	E 04081-032	LII	MITED LIC. #		
TELEPHONE 20	1 - 4	41.5113					al at	/
				<b>A</b>		(	1 At	7.1

Yellow Copy - Applicant